

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1902

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE A. HARRIS

Printer's No. 2679

1 Amend Bill, page 2, line 4, by inserting a bracket before
2 "in"

3 Amend Bill, page 2, line 5, by striking out the bracket
4 before "in"

5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 11, by inserting a bracket after
6 "licensee"

7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 11, by striking out the bracket
8 after "indirectly,"

9 Amend Bill, page 3, line 24, by striking out the bracket
10 before "the"

11 Amend Bill, page 3, line 25, by striking out the bracket
12 after "or"

13 Amend Bill, page 4, line 14, by inserting a bracket before
14 "having"

15 Amend Bill, page 4, line 15, by inserting a bracket after
16 "in"

17 Amend Bill, page 5, line 16, by striking out "an"

18 Amend Bill, page 6, line 30, by striking out "an"

19 Amend Bill, page 7, line 3, by striking out "in 60 days" and
20 inserting

1 immediately